www.mediatechnologies.com • Tel: 231-861-2194
Desks
VALOUR STUDENT DESK
Required to order:
Model # including:
• HPL and PVC edge selections
• Powder coat color
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-VALOUR-STUDENT-DESK-231208
General Specifications
Table Top: Table tops are 1-1/4” thick, three-ply 45# particleboard construction with
.050” high-pressure laminate top surface, a .030” phenolic backer and a 3mm PVC
edgeband. Square corners on banded tops have a 1/8” radius.
Steel Post Legs: Steel post legs are 2” diameter 14ga powder coated steel. Each
leg is fitted with 3/8”-16 x 1” long threaded stem leveler with black nylon base. Top of
the post is fitted with a 5” x 5” x ¼” powder coated steel mounting plate. Each leg is
fastened to the underside of the top using 5/16-18 machine bolts with lock washers.
Bolts attach through the leg plate and into metal inserts installed in the top.
Note: Optional 60mm locking casters may be specified.
Modesty Panel: Steel modesty panels are 12” tall,18ga perforated powder coated
steel. Modesty panel is fastened to underside of work surface with two steel brackets
on each end. HPL Modesty panels are 12” tall x 3/4” thick particleboard construction
with .050” high-pressure laminate front and back surfaces with a 3mm PVC edge-
band. Square corners on banded tops have a 1/8” radius.
Triamond
Model Number Description List Price
VLR-C2130TMD-27 Valour Student Desk, Triamond, 21”D x 30”W x 27”H $387
VLR-C2130TMD-29 Valour Student Desk, Triamond, 21”D x 30”W x 29”H $387
VLR-C2130TMD-27-1C Valour Student Desk, Triamond, Mobile, 21” x 30” x 27”H , 1 caster $410
VLR-C2130TMD-29-1C Valour Student Desk, Triamond, Mobile, 21” x 30” x 29”H , 1 caster $410
Trapezoid
Model Number Description List Price
VLR-C2233TRP-27 Valour Student Desk, Trapazoid, 22”D x 33”W x 27”H $429
VLR-C2233TRP-29 Valour Student Desk, Trapazoid, 22”D x 33”W x 29”H $429
VLR-C2233TRP-27-2C Valour Student Desk, Trapazoid, Mobile, 22” x 33” x 27”H , 2 casters $471
VLR-C2233TRP-29-2C Valour Student Desk, Trapazoid, Mobile, 22” x 33” x 29”H, 2 casters $471
Wave
Model Number Description List Price
VLR-C2230WVR-27 Valour Student Desk, Wave, 22”D x 30”W x 27”H $429
VLR-C2230WVR-29 Valour Student Desk, Wave, 22”D x 30”W x 29”H $429
VLR-C2230WVR-27-2C Valour Student Desk, Wave, Mobile, 22” x 30” x 27”H , 2 casters $471
VLR-C2230WVR-29-2C Valour Student Desk, Wave, Mobile, 22” x 30” x 29”H , 2 casters $471
Rectangle
Model Number Description List Price
VLR-C2230R-27 Valour Student Desk, Rectangle, Radius Corners, 22”D x 30”W x 27”H $429
VLR-C2230R-29 Valour Student Desk, Rectangle, Radius Corners, 22”D x 30”W x 29”H $429
VLR-C2230R-27-2C Valour Student Desk, Rectangle, Radius Corners, Mobile, 22” x 30” x 27”H , 2 casters $471
VLR-C2230R-29-2C Valour Student Desk, Rectangle, Radius Corners, Mobile, 22” x 30” x 29”H , 2 casters $471
VLR-C2236R-27 Valour Student Desk, Rectangle, Radius Corners, 22”D x 36”W x 27”H $450
VLR-C2236R-29 Valour Student Desk, Rectangle, Radius Corners, 22”D x 36”W x 29”H $450
VLR-C2236R-27-2C Valour Student Desk, Rectangle, Radius Corners, 22”D x 36”W x 27”H, 2 casters $492
VLR-C2236R-29-2C Valour Student Desk, Rectangle, Radius Corners, 22”D x 36”W x 29”H, 2 casters $492